
TRAINING SCHEDULE FOR CONFORMITY ASSESSMENT BODY 
(TRAINING SANCTIONED BY THE AUTHORITY) 

(Updated on 5th Mei 2019) 

 

Training Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 

Month 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Conformity Assessment Procedures 
on Technical Documentation & 
Verification (For the purpose of 
Medical Device Registration under the 
Act 737) 

  

12-13  

   

16-17 

   

19-20 

 

Conformity Assessment Body 
Registration Under The Act 737 
(Medical Device Act & Regulations 
2012) 

  

14 

   

18 

   

21 

 

Conformity Assessment Procedures 
on QMS & PMSS 
(For the purpose of Establishment 
Licensing under the Act 737) 

  

15    19 

   

22 

 

 

Should you have any enquiries, please do not hesitate to contact the Training Secretariats: WAN NURHALIMAH BINTI WAN ABDULLAH (Pn.) at 603-8230 0307 or 

nurhalimah@mdb.gov.my FATTAHILLAH BIN SABARUDIN (En.) at 603-8230 0312 or fattahillah@mdb.gov.my. 


