TRAINING SCHEDULE FOR CONFORMITY ASSESSMENT BODY (TRAINING SANCTIONED BY THE AUTHORITY)

(Updated on 5th Mei 2019)

Training	Quarter 1				Quarter 2				Quarter 3			
Month	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Conformity Assessment Procedures on Technical Documentation & Verification (For the purpose of Medical Device Registration under the Act 737)			12-13				16-17				19-20	
Conformity Assessment Body Registration Under The Act 737 (Medical Device Act & Regulations 2012)			14				18				21	
Conformity Assessment Procedures on QMS & PMSS (For the purpose of Establishment Licensing under the Act 737)			15				19				22	

Should you have any enquiries, please do not hesitate to contact the Training Secretariats: WAN NURHALIMAH BINTI WAN ABDULLAH (Pn.) at 603-8230 0307 or nurhalimah@mdb.gov.my FATTAHILLAH BIN SABARUDIN (En.) at 603-8230 0312 or fattahillah@mdb.gov.my.